
INMESOL, S.L.U.
Ctra. de Fuente Álamo, 2 | 30153 Corvera - Murcia · SPAIN

SPAIN

Phone: +34 968 380 129
Fax: +34 968 380 504
E-mail: ventas@inmesol.com

INTERNATIONAL

Phone: +34 968 380 879
Fax: +34 968 380 400
E-mail: sales@inmesol.com www.inmesol.com

ENG. These details shown on this data sheet are intended for guidance only. Inmesol reserves the right to change the details without prior notice. The present documents will not be part of any sales contract.
ESP. Estos datos son meramente orientativos y pueden ser cambiados por el fabricante sin previo aviso. Inmesol se reserva el derecho a efectuar cambios en las especificaciones de dicho material. El presente documento no formará parte del contrato de adquisición de bienes.
FRA. Ces données sont purement indicatives et peuvent être modifiées par le constructeur sans préavis. Inmesol a le droit d’apporter des modifications dans les spécifications du matériau. Ce document ne fait pas partie du contrat d’acquisition de biens.

TECHNICALS SPECIFICATIONS

Engine

Gen set composed of engine and alternator perfectly 
assembled and fitted in a practical tubular chasis, 
that is adding great strenght and versatility.

Genset general characteristics

STANDBY POWER (LTP):
(LTP: “Limited Time Power” norma ISO 8528-1)

kVA

Prime Power PRP (kVA/kW)

Standby power LTP (kVA)

Frequency (Hz)

R.p.m.

Voltage (V)

Cos Φ

Dimensions (mm) Lenght x Width x Height

Weight (kg)

Mechanical effect power (kWm)

Diameter x stroke (mm)

Compresion ratio

Series regulator

No. cylinders

Displacement (cm³)

Fuel comsumption 100% (L/H)

Oil tank capacity (L)

Máx. oil comsumption (kg/h)

Battery recommended V/Ah

Fuel tank capacity (L)

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

R.p.m.

No. poles 

Protection degree IP

Insulation

Make

Model

Fuel

Start

Cooling system

Dimensions and weight

Alternator

Sockets description:

OPTIONS

*Series regulator M: Mechanical.

Model:

Image for guidance purposes.

Single phase 230 V

Control panel with voltmeter & hours counter or ammeter.

Control panel equipped with DSE 3110 for remote start

Transport kit with wheel and handles

 ƒ 2 SINGLE PHASE SOCKETS and termic 
protection.

AKD-500-E - KOHLER KD15-440 Diesel 3000 rpm | 50 Hz

AKD-500

5,5

5

5,5

50

3000

230

1

810x550x600

115

6,7

86x76

20,3:1

M

1

441

2

1,5

0,0048

12/19

5

230

50

3000

2

21

H

Kohler

KD15-440

Diesel

Electric with 
battery

Air


