

AKD-500-E - KOHLER KD15-440 Diesel 3000 rpm | 50 Hz

Single phase 230 V



Image for guidance purposes.

Model:

AKD-500

Gen set composed of engine and alternator perfectly assembled and fitted in a practical tubular chasis, that is adding great strenght and versatility.

TECHNICALS SPECIFICATIONS

STANDBY POWER (LTP):

(LTP: "Limited Time Power" norma ISO 8528-1)

5,5 kVA

Engine

Make	Kohler
Model	KD15-440
Fuel	Diesel
Start	Electric with battery
Cooling system	Air

Mechanical effect power (kWm)	6,7
Diameter x stroke (mm)	86x76
Compresion ratio	20,3:1
Series regulator	M
No. cylinders	1
Displacement (cm³)	441
Fuel comsumption 100% (L/H)	2
Oil tank capacity (L)	1,5
Máx. oil comsumption (kg/h)	0,0048
Battery recommended V/Ah	12/19
Fuel tank capacity (L)	5

Genset general characteristics

Prime Power PRP (kVA/kW)	5
Standby power LTP (kVA)	5,5
Frequency (Hz)	50
R.p.m.	3000
Voltage (V)	230
Cos Φ	1

Dimensions and weight

Dimensions (mm) Lenght x Width x Height	810x550x600
Weight (kg)	115

OPTIONS

Control panel with voltmeter & hours counter or ammeter.

Control panel equipped with DSE 3110 for remote start

Transport kit with wheel and handles

Alternator

Voltage (V)	230
Frequency (Hz)	50
R.p.m.	3000
No. poles	2
Protection degree IP	21
Insulation	Н

^{*}Series regulator M: Mechanical.

Sockets description:

2 SINGLE PHASE SOCKETS and termic protection.







SPAIN

Phone: +34 968 380 129 Fax: +34 968 380 504 E-mail: ventas@inmesol.com INTERNATIONAL

Phone: **+34 968 380 879** Fax: +34 968 380 400 E-mail: **sales@inmesol.com**

www.inmesol.com